8" Grade Exam Schedule
December 2016
6" & 7" grade will follow their normal schedules during exams.

Monday, December 12

8:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:59
1:02-2:02
2:05-2:45

English Exam

Break/Lunch/Recess

Science or Spanish class

Spanish or Science class

PE or Study Hall (students may choose)

Tuesday, December 13

8:00-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:46
11:46-12:22
12:22-1:11
1:14-2:03
2:06-2:45

Spanish Exam

Break

Design or Values class
Lunch/Recess

Math or Social Studies class
Social Studies or Math class
Science (great hall)

Wednesday, December 14

8:00-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:46
11:46-12:22
12:22-1:11
1:14-2:03
2:06-2:45

Science Exam

Break

Art or Music class

Lunch/Recess

Math or Social Studies

Social Studies or Math

PE or Study Hall (students may choose)

Thursday, December 15
Christmas Pageant at Bon Air Campus. Arrive between 8:00 and 8:15.

10:00-1:00
1:00-1:25
1:25-2:03
2:06-2:45

Geography exam
Lunch/recess
Study Hall or Math
Math or Study Hall

Friday, December 16

8:00-11:00
11:00-11:30

Math Exam
Christmas Party




