8th Grade Exam Schedule December 2016

 $\mathbf{6}^{th}$ & $\mathbf{7}^{th}$ grade will follow their normal schedules during exams.

Monday, December 12

• •	
8:00-11:00	English Exam
11:00-12:00	Break/Lunch/Recess
12:00-12:59	Science or Spanish class
1:02-2:02	Spanish or Science class
2:05-2:45	PE or Study Hall (students may choose)

Tuesday, December 13

8:00-11:00	Spanish Exam
11:00-11:15	Break
11:15-11:46	Design or Values class
11:46-12:22	Lunch/Recess
12:22-1:11	Math or Social Studies class
1:14-2:03	Social Studies or Math class
2:06-2:45	Science (great hall)

Wednesday, December 14

• •	
8:00-11:00	Science Exam
11:00-11:15	Break
11:15-11:46	Art or Music class
11:46-12:22	Lunch/Recess
12:22-1:11	Math or Social Studies
1:14-2:03	Social Studies or Math
2:06-2:45	PE or Study Hall (students may choose)

Thursday, December 15

Christmas Pageant at Bon Air Campus. Arrive between 8:00 and 8:15.

10:00-1:00	Geography exam
1:00-1:25	Lunch/recess
1:25-2:03	Study Hall or Math
2:06-2:45	Math or Study Hall

Friday, December 16

8:00-11:00	Math Exam
11:00-11:30	Christmas Party

